Website: https://buniadpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in/ Email: buniadpurmahavidyalaya@yahoo.com Contact No.: (+91) 8348656855



BUNIADPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Selimabad, P.O.: Buniadpur, P.S.: Banshihari, Dakshin Dinajpur, West Bengal, India- 733 121. (Affiliated to the University of Gour Banga); Recognized by the UGC u/S. 2(f) & 12(B) Accredited by NAAC with Grade B+ (1st Cycle)

Reference: BM/Gen/350/24

Date: 17th December 2024

NOTICE

This is to notify that the Departments of Bengali, English, Sanskrit and the IQAC of Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya, in collaboration with '*Hitaishi*'- a philanthropic & literary organisation (as per terms of signed MoU) are jointly organising a **One Day International Seminar on "Language, Literature & Culture: Tradition & Legacy" in hybrid mode** (both offline & online) on **11th January 2025** (previously scheduled on 23rd March 2024), 10 a.m. onwards, at APJ Abdul Kalam Hall, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya, which will be graced and enlightened by eminent academicians.

Detailed information regarding the said seminar will be available in the seminar brochure shortly, on the institutional website. Interested persons are requested to go through the brochure to register & participate/ present papers in the said seminar. Students, faculty and other members of Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya are requested to actively participate & present papers at the seminar.

Paper presenters/participants who have already registered and made payments for the seminar need not apply afresh.

Click here to Download Revised Brochure

Requesting your active presence.



OR Code for Seminar Brochure

Dr. Jitesh Chandra Chaki Principal Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya

Principal Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya D / Dinajpur